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Gl Code : GL-00017 SUNDRY DEBTORS-AFTER MARKET
AIC Head : CALIHOMO022 M.K.MARKETING
Address : G 82, Ems Stadium Complex, Near Coronation Theatre, Calicut-673004
\ Vou. No Vou Date Narration Debit Credil  Balance
Opening Balance 78,76,867.96
2505/SALE/SV38 25/05/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017037 DATED : 25-MAY-20 12,833.00 78,89,700.96 D
2505/SALE/SV41 25/05/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017040 DATED : 25-MAY-20 1,77,033.00 80,66,733.96 D
2705/SALE/SV55 27/05/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1TR/017001 DATED : 27-MAY-20 1,18,000.00 81,84,733.96 D
2705/SALE/SV58 27/05/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1TR/017004 DATED : 27-MAY -20 3,54,000.00 85,38,733.96 D
3005/BA06/BR80 30/05/2020  BEING C/A NO. 20-21/10001/CA/33CH. NO. 5,30,309.00  80,08,424.96 D
NRTGS/CNRBR12020052700698313/M K MARKETING DT. 27-
MAY-20
3005/BA06/BR81 30/05/2020  BEING C/A NO. 20-21/10001/CA/34CH. NO. 5,15,014.00  74,93,410.96 D
NRTGS/CNRBR12020052800736862/M K MARKETING DT. 28-
MAY-20
3005/SALE/SV99 30/05/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017082 DATED : 30-MAY-20 2,12,400.00 77,05,810.96 D
3105/JOUR/IV40 31/05/2020  C/NNO. 1 Dated 31/05/20 Bill No. 3980 / 17/02/20For 1,62,875.40  75,42,935.56 D
M.K.MARKETING
3105/SALE/SV106 31/05/2020  INVOICER - 20-21/1DM/017087 DATED : 31-MAY-20 41,431.00 75,84,366.56 D
3105/SALE/SV107 31/05/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1TR/017007 DATED : 31-MAY-20 12,764.00 75,97,130.56 D
3105/SALE/SV109 31/05/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017089 DATED : 31-MAY-20 68,137.00 76,65,267.56 D
0206/SALE/SV116 02/06/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017096 DATED : 02-JUN-20 34,810.00 77,00,077.56 D
0506/SALE/SV135 05/06/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017110 DATED : 05-JUN-20 69,620.00 77,69,697.56 D
0506/SALE/SV140 05/06/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017115 DATED : 05-JUN-20 7,918.00 77,77,615.56 D
0806/SALE/SV147 08/06/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017122 DATED : 08-JUN-20 1,062.00 77,78,677.56 D
1006/SALE/SV170 10/06/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1TR/017010 DATED : 10-JUN-20 14,842.00 77,93,519.56 D
1006/SALE/SV171 10/06/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1TR/017011 DATED : 10-JUN-20 2,06,500.00 80,00,019.56 D
1306/SALE/SV200 13/06/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017168 DATED : 13-JUN-20 3,009.00 80,03,028.56 D
1306/SALE/SV201 13/06/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017169 DATED : 13-JUN-20 24,338.00 80,27,366.56 D
1706/SALE/SV249 17/06/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017211 DATED : 17-JUN-20 3,37,220.00 83,64,586.56 D
1806/SALE/SV 256 18/06/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017218 DATED : 18-JUN-20 8,455.00 83,73,041.56 D
1806/SALE/SV257 18/06/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1TR/017015 DATED : 18-JUN-20 62,546.00 84,35,587.56 D
1806/SALE/SV259 18/06/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017220 DATED : 18-JUN-20 8,82,194.00 93,17,781.56 D
1906/SALE/SV278 19/06/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017238 DATED : 19-JUN-20 8,614.00 93,26,395.56 D
2006/SALE/SV290 20/06/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017249 DATED : 20-JUN-20 38,798.00 93,65,193.56 D
2006/SALE/SV299 20/06/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017258 DATED : 20-JUN-20 79,768.00 94,44,961.56 D
2106/SALE/SV313 21/06/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017272 DATED : 21-JUN-20 12,744.00 94,57,705.56 D
2206/JOUR/JV 258 22/06/2020 16541 Dt. 28.02.20 7,966.00  94,49,739.56 D
2506/SALE/SV365 25/06/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1TR/017019 DATED : 25-JUN-20 40,498.00 94,90,237.56 D
2506/SALE/SV 366 25/06/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017317 DATED : 25-JUN-20 11,092.00 95,01,329.56 D
2706/BA06/BR55 27/06/2020  BEING C/A NO. 20-21/10001/CA/69CH. NO. 9,35,894.00  85,65,435.56 D
NRTGS/CNRBR12020061900527252/M K MARKETING DT. 19-
JUN-20
2706/BA06/BR63 27/06/2020  BEING C/A NO. 20-21/10001/CA/77CH. NO. 8,32,845.00  77,32,590.56 D
NEFT_IN:P20062530310376/ M K MARKETING DT. 25-JUN-20
2906/JOUR/IV 499 29/06/2020  C/NNO. 32 Dated 29/06/20 Bill No. 20-21/1 / 13/03/20For 2,27,966.00  75,04,624.56 D
M.K.MARKETING
2906/SALE/SV427 29/06/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017364 DATED : 29-JUN-20 13,605.00 75,18,229.56 D
2906/SALE/SV428 29/06/2020  INVOICER - 20-21/1DM/017365 DATED : 29-JUN-20 13,113.00 75,31,342.56 D
2906/SALE/SV429 29/06/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017366 DATED : 29-JUN-20 1,59,772.00 76,91,114.56 D
3006/JOUR/IVET77 30/06/2020  Sales Reverse as on 30.06.2020 6,44,001.00  70,47,113.56 D
3006/SALE/SV444 30/06/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017378 DATED : 30-JUN-20 5,04,029.00 75,51,142.56 D
3006/SALE/SV447 30/06/2020  INVOICER - 20-21/1DM/017381 DATED : 30-JUN-20 17,818.00 75,68,960.56 D
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http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\SALE_PRN_V10.rep&P_VOU_TYPE=S&P_VOU_NO=20-21/10001/2505/SALE/SV38&P_VOU_NO1=20-21/10001/2505/SALE/SV38&P_UNIT_CODE=10001&P_DATE_FROM=25-MAY-20&P_DATE_TO=25-MAY-20&P_USER=E1774
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\invoice3_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&ID_FROM=20-21/1TR/017001&ID_TO=20-21/1TR/017001&YEAR_CODE=20-21
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\FIN_CAD_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&FROM_DT=27-JUN-20&TO_DT=27-JUN-20&CUST=M022CALIHO&CS_CD=M022CALIHO
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\FIN_CAD_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&FROM_DT=30-MAY-20&TO_DT=30-MAY-20&CUST=M022CALIHO&CS_CD=M022CALIHO
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\SALE_PRN_V10.rep&P_VOU_TYPE=S&P_VOU_NO=20-21/10001/3105/SALE/SV106&P_VOU_NO1=20-21/10001/3105/SALE/SV106&P_UNIT_CODE=10001&P_DATE_FROM=31-MAY-20&P_DATE_TO=31-MAY-20&P_USER=E1774
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\invoice3_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&ID_FROM=20-21/1DM/017082&ID_TO=20-21/1DM/017082&YEAR_CODE=20-21
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\FIN_CAD_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&FROM_DT=27-JUN-20&TO_DT=27-JUN-20&CUST=M022CALIHO&CS_CD=M022CALIHO
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\invoice3_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&ID_FROM=20-21/1DM/017087&ID_TO=20-21/1DM/017087&YEAR_CODE=20-21
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\SALE_PRN_V10.rep&P_VOU_TYPE=S&P_VOU_NO=20-21/10001/1006/SALE/SV171&P_VOU_NO1=20-21/10001/1006/SALE/SV171&P_UNIT_CODE=10001&P_DATE_FROM=10-JUN-20&P_DATE_TO=10-JUN-20&P_USER=E1774
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\invoice3_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&ID_FROM=20-21/1DM/017089&ID_TO=20-21/1DM/017089&YEAR_CODE=20-21
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\CREDIT_V10.rep&P_UNIT1=10001&P_DATE_FROM=29-JUN-20&P_DATE_TO=29-JUN-20&P_PCODE=CALIHOM022&NO_FROM=32&NO_TO=32&P_SUBTYPE=32
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\invoice3_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&ID_FROM=20-21/1DM/017110&ID_TO=20-21/1DM/017110&YEAR_CODE=20-21
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\SALE_PRN_V10.rep&P_VOU_TYPE=S&P_VOU_NO=20-21/10001/2006/SALE/SV290&P_VOU_NO1=20-21/10001/2006/SALE/SV290&P_UNIT_CODE=10001&P_DATE_FROM=20-JUN-20&P_DATE_TO=20-JUN-20&P_USER=E1774
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\invoice3_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&ID_FROM=20-21/1DM/017122&ID_TO=20-21/1DM/017122&YEAR_CODE=20-21
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\invoice3_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&ID_FROM=20-21/1DM/017364&ID_TO=20-21/1DM/017364&YEAR_CODE=20-21
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\invoice3_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&ID_FROM=20-21/1TR/017011&ID_TO=20-21/1TR/017011&YEAR_CODE=20-21
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\JOUN_PRN_V10.rep&P_VOU_TYPE=J&P_VOU_NO=20-21/10001/2906/JOUR/JV499&P_VOU_NO1=20-21/10001/2906/JOUR/JV499&P_UNIT_CODE=10001&P_DATE_FROM=29-JUN-20&P_DATE_TO=29-JUN-20&P_USER=E1774
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\SALE_PRN_V10.rep&P_VOU_TYPE=S&P_VOU_NO=20-21/10001/3006/SALE/SV447&P_VOU_NO1=20-21/10001/3006/SALE/SV447&P_UNIT_CODE=10001&P_DATE_FROM=30-JUN-20&P_DATE_TO=30-JUN-20&P_USER=E1774
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\invoice3_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&ID_FROM=20-21/1DM/017365&ID_TO=20-21/1DM/017365&YEAR_CODE=20-21
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\invoice3_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&ID_FROM=20-21/1TR/017004&ID_TO=20-21/1TR/017004&YEAR_CODE=20-21
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\BANK_PRN_V10.rep&P_VOU_TYPE=B&P_VOU_NO=20-21/10001/3005/BA06/BR80&P_VOU_NO1=20-21/10001/3005/BA06/BR80&P_UNIT=10001&P_DATE_FROM=30-MAY-20&P_DATE_TO=30-MAY-20&P_VOU_SERIES=R&P_BANK_CODE=3005&P_UNIT_CODE=10001&P_USER=E1774
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\CREDIT_V10.rep&P_UNIT1=10001&P_DATE_FROM=31-MAY-20&P_DATE_TO=31-MAY-20&P_PCODE=CALIHOM022&NO_FROM=1&NO_TO=1&P_SUBTYPE=1
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\invoice3_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&ID_FROM=20-21/1DM/017366&ID_TO=20-21/1DM/017366&YEAR_CODE=20-21
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\invoice3_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&ID_FROM=20-21/1DM/017096&ID_TO=20-21/1DM/017096&YEAR_CODE=20-21
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\SALE_PRN_V10.rep&P_VOU_TYPE=S&P_VOU_NO=20-21/10001/1806/SALE/SV256&P_VOU_NO1=20-21/10001/1806/SALE/SV256&P_UNIT_CODE=10001&P_DATE_FROM=18-JUN-20&P_DATE_TO=18-JUN-20&P_USER=E1774
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\invoice3_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&ID_FROM=20-21/1TR/017010&ID_TO=20-21/1TR/017010&YEAR_CODE=20-21
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\invoice3_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&ID_FROM=20-21/1DM/017378&ID_TO=20-21/1DM/017378&YEAR_CODE=20-21
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\invoice3_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&ID_FROM=20-21/1DM/017040&ID_TO=20-21/1DM/017040&YEAR_CODE=20-21
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\JOUN_PRN_V10.rep&P_VOU_TYPE=J&P_VOU_NO=20-21/10001/3006/JOUR/JV877&P_VOU_NO1=20-21/10001/3006/JOUR/JV877&P_UNIT_CODE=10001&P_DATE_FROM=30-JUN-20&P_DATE_TO=30-JUN-20&P_USER=E1774
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\invoice3_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&ID_FROM=20-21/1TR/017007&ID_TO=20-21/1TR/017007&YEAR_CODE=20-21
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\SALE_PRN_V10.rep&P_VOU_TYPE=S&P_VOU_NO=20-21/10001/2506/SALE/SV365&P_VOU_NO1=20-21/10001/2506/SALE/SV365&P_UNIT_CODE=10001&P_DATE_FROM=25-JUN-20&P_DATE_TO=25-JUN-20&P_USER=E1774
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\invoice3_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&ID_FROM=20-21/1DM/017168&ID_TO=20-21/1DM/017168&YEAR_CODE=20-21
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\invoice3_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&ID_FROM=20-21/1DM/017115&ID_TO=20-21/1DM/017115&YEAR_CODE=20-21
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\FIN_CAD_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&FROM_DT=30-MAY-20&TO_DT=30-MAY-20&CUST=M022CALIHO&CS_CD=M022CALIHO

MINDA SILCAENGINEERING PVT. LTD.
PLOT NO-37,TOY CITY,GREATER NOIDAU.P., TEL. +91-9871397630/31 FAX:

Statement of A/C from 01/04/20 To 21/09/21

21-09-21 11:22 AM
Page 2 of 15

Gl Code : GL-00017 SUNDRY DEBTORS-AFTER MARKET
A/IC Head : CALIHOMO22 M.K.MARKETING
Address : G 82, Ems Stadium Complex, Near Coronation Theatre, Calicut-673004
\ Vou. No Vou Date Narration Debit Credil  Balance
0307/SALE/SV480 03/07/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017407 DATED : 03-JUL-20 2,30,100.00 77,99,060.56 D
0407/SALE/SV489 04/07/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017415 DATED : 04-JUL-20 37,475.00 78,36,535.56 D
0707/JOUR/IV4 07/07/2020 REVERSE VOUCHER NO.- 3006/JOUR/JV877, DT.-30.06.20 6,44,001.00 84,80,536.56 D
0907/SALE/SV594 09/07/2020  INVOICER - 20-21/1DM/017508 DATED : 09-JUL-20 18,176.00 84,98,712.56 D
1007/SALE/SV616 10/07/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017529 DATED : 10-JUL-20 12,524.00 85,11,236.56 D
1307/SALE/SV670 13/07/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017581 DATED : 13-JUL-20 13,263.00 85,24,499.56 D
1507/BA06/BR17 15/07/2020  BEING C/A NO. 20-21/10001/CA/14CH. NO. 6,27,435.00  78,97,064.56 D
NRTGS/CNRBR12020070400505671/M K MARKETING DT. 04-
JUL-20
1507/SALE/ISV712 15/07/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017617 DATED : 15-JUL-20 15,694.00 79,12,758.56 D
1607/SALE/SV739 16/07/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017639 DATED : 16-JUL-20 16,927.00 79,29,685.56 D
1807/SALE/SV773 18/07/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017669 DATED : 18-JUL-20 5,882.00 79,35,567.56 D
1807/SALE/ISV774 18/07/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017670 DATED : 18-JUL-20 7,434.00 79,43,001.56 D
2007/SALE/SV792 20/07/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017688 DATED : 20-JUL-20 44,339.00 79,87,340.56 D
2207/SALE/SV837 22/07/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017731 DATED : 22-JUL-20 34,976.00 80,22,316.56 D
2207/SALE/SV838 22/07/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017732 DATED : 22-JUL-20 8,496.00 80,30,812.56 D
2407/SALE/SV885 24/07/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017776 DATED : 24-JUL-20 16,225.00 80,47,037.56 D
2707/SALE/SV958 27/07/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017847 DATED : 27-JUL-20 91,585.00 81,38,622.56 D
2807/SALE/SV1006 28/07/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017887 DATED : 28-JUL-20 4,791.00 81,43,413.56 D
2807/SALE/SV988 28/07/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017871 DATED : 28-JUL-20 1,51,638.00 82,95,051.56 D
2907/BA06/BR37 29/07/2020  BEING C/A NO. 20-21/10001/CA/32CH. NO. 5,50,508.00  77,44,543.56 D
NRTGS/CNRBR12020071700738887/M K MARKETING DT. 17-
JUL-20
2907/BA06/BR52 29/07/2020  BEING C/A NO. 20-21/10001/CA/47CH. NO. 3,10,748.00  74,33,795.56 D
NRTGS/CNRBR12020072700604754/M K MARKETING DT. 27-
JUL-20
2907/SALE/SV1017 29/07/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017894 DATED : 29-JUL-20 8,496.00 74,42,291.56 D
2907/SALE/SV1022 29/07/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017899 DATED : 29-JUL-20 3,965.00 74,46,256.56 D
2907/SALE/SV1023 29/07/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017900 DATED : 29-JUL-20 27,848.00 74,74,104.56 D
2907/SALE/SV1024 29/07/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1TR/017047 DATED : 29-JUL-20 35,827.00 75,09,931.56 D
3107/JOUR/IIV557 31/07/2020  C/NNO. 38 Dated 31/07/20 Bill No. 4338 / 17/03/20For 9,690.75  75,00,240.81 D
M.K.MARKETING
3107/JOUR/IV558 31/07/2020  C/NNO. 39 Dated 31/07/20 Bill No. 4259 / 09/03/20For 49,286.24  74,50,954.57 D
M.K.MARKETING
3107/SALE/SV1057 31/07/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017926 DATED : 31-JUL-20 22,420.00 74,73,374.57 D
3107/SALE/SV1069 31/07/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017936 DATED : 31-JUL-20 42,480.00 75,15,854.57 D
3107/SALE/SV1074 31/07/2020  INVOICER - 20-21/1DM/017941 DATED : 31-JUL-20 15,707.00 75,31,561.57 D
3107/SALE/SV1080 31/07/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017947 DATED : 31-JUL-20 54,280.00 75,85,841.57 D
0208/SALE/SV1102 02/08/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/017967 DATED : 02-AUG-20 7,375.00 75,93,216.57 D
0508/SALE/SV1138 05/08/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/018002 DATED : 05-AUG-20 21,004.00 76,14,220.57 D
0608/SALE/SV1150 06/08/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/018011 DATED : 06-AUG-20 73,426.00 76,87,646.57 D
0708/SALE/SV1192 07/08/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/018048 DATED : 07-AUG-20 35,048.00 77,22,694.57 D
0808/SALE/SV1204 08/08/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/018060 DATED : 08-AUG-20 20,455.00 77,43,149.57 D
1108/SALE/SV1272 11/08/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/018124 DATED : 11-AUG-20 9,971.00 77,53,120.57 D
1308/SALE/SV1304 13/08/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/018155 DATED : 13-AUG-20 786.00 77,53,906.57 D
1308/SALE/SV1310 13/08/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/018160 DATED : 13-AUG-20 24,928.00 77,78,834.57 D
1608/SALE/SV1353 16/08/2020  INVOICER - 20-21/1DM/018202 DATED : 16-AUG-20 1,05,209.00 78,84,043.57 D
1708/SALE/SV1373 17/08/2020  INVOICE R - 20-21/1DM/018220 DATED : 17-AUG-20 2,59,600.00 81,43,643.57 D


http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\invoice3_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&ID_FROM=20-21/1DM/017894&ID_TO=20-21/1DM/017894&YEAR_CODE=20-21
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\SALE_PRN_V10.rep&P_VOU_TYPE=S&P_VOU_NO=20-21/10001/2707/SALE/SV958&P_VOU_NO1=20-21/10001/2707/SALE/SV958&P_UNIT_CODE=10001&P_DATE_FROM=27-JUL-20&P_DATE_TO=27-JUL-20&P_USER=E1774
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\SALE_PRN_V10.rep&P_VOU_TYPE=S&P_VOU_NO=20-21/10001/1608/SALE/SV1353&P_VOU_NO1=20-21/10001/1608/SALE/SV1353&P_UNIT_CODE=10001&P_DATE_FROM=16-AUG-20&P_DATE_TO=16-AUG-20&P_USER=E1774
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\invoice3_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&ID_FROM=20-21/1DM/018220&ID_TO=20-21/1DM/018220&YEAR_CODE=20-21
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\invoice3_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&ID_FROM=20-21/1DM/017899&ID_TO=20-21/1DM/017899&YEAR_CODE=20-21
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\SALE_PRN_V10.rep&P_VOU_TYPE=S&P_VOU_NO=20-21/10001/0307/SALE/SV480&P_VOU_NO1=20-21/10001/0307/SALE/SV480&P_UNIT_CODE=10001&P_DATE_FROM=03-JUL-20&P_DATE_TO=03-JUL-20&P_USER=E1774
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\SALE_PRN_V10.rep&P_VOU_TYPE=S&P_VOU_NO=20-21/10001/0407/SALE/SV489&P_VOU_NO1=20-21/10001/0407/SALE/SV489&P_UNIT_CODE=10001&P_DATE_FROM=04-JUL-20&P_DATE_TO=04-JUL-20&P_USER=E1774
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\JOUN_PRN_V10.rep&P_VOU_TYPE=J&P_VOU_NO=20-21/10001/0707/JOUR/JV4&P_VOU_NO1=20-21/10001/0707/JOUR/JV4&P_UNIT_CODE=10001&P_DATE_FROM=07-JUL-20&P_DATE_TO=07-JUL-20&P_USER=E1774
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\invoice3_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&ID_FROM=20-21/1DM/017900&ID_TO=20-21/1DM/017900&YEAR_CODE=20-21
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\SALE_PRN_V10.rep&P_VOU_TYPE=S&P_VOU_NO=20-21/10001/1007/SALE/SV616&P_VOU_NO1=20-21/10001/1007/SALE/SV616&P_UNIT_CODE=10001&P_DATE_FROM=10-JUL-20&P_DATE_TO=10-JUL-20&P_USER=E1774
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\SALE_PRN_V10.rep&P_VOU_TYPE=S&P_VOU_NO=20-21/10001/1307/SALE/SV670&P_VOU_NO1=20-21/10001/1307/SALE/SV670&P_UNIT_CODE=10001&P_DATE_FROM=13-JUL-20&P_DATE_TO=13-JUL-20&P_USER=E1774
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\BANK_PRN_V10.rep&P_VOU_TYPE=B&P_VOU_NO=20-21/10001/1507/BA06/BR17&P_VOU_NO1=20-21/10001/1507/BA06/BR17&P_UNIT=10001&P_DATE_FROM=15-JUL-20&P_DATE_TO=15-JUL-20&P_VOU_SERIES=R&P_BANK_CODE=1507&P_UNIT_CODE=10001&P_USER=E1774
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\invoice3_V10.rep&P_UNIT=10001&ID_FROM=20-21/1TR/017047&ID_TO=20-21/1TR/017047&YEAR_CODE=20-21
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\SALE_PRN_V10.rep&P_VOU_TYPE=S&P_VOU_NO=20-21/10001/1607/SALE/SV739&P_VOU_NO1=20-21/10001/1607/SALE/SV739&P_UNIT_CODE=10001&P_DATE_FROM=16-JUL-20&P_DATE_TO=16-JUL-20&P_USER=E1774
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\SALE_PRN_V10.rep&P_VOU_TYPE=S&P_VOU_NO=20-21/10001/1807/SALE/SV773&P_VOU_NO1=20-21/10001/1807/SALE/SV773&P_UNIT_CODE=10001&P_DATE_FROM=18-JUL-20&P_DATE_TO=18-JUL-20&P_USER=E1774
http://10.208.66.42:9004/reports/rwservlet?FINRV12&report=D:\TERMS_SILCAV13\FINANCE\SALE_PRN_V10.rep&P_VOU_TYPE=S&P_VOU_NO=20-21/10001/1807/SALE/SV774&P_VOU_NO1=20-21/10001/1807/SALE/SV774&P_UNIT_CODE=10001&P_DATE_FROM=18-JUL-20&P_DATE_TO=18-JUL-20&P_USER=E1774
